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Further Information
Mail-out service and alternative formats

To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request large print, Braille
or recorded information contact:

www.gmpte.com or 0871 200 22 33
Easy access on buses

Journeys displaying this symbol in the timetable are run with low floor buses which
have no steps at the entrance, making getting on and off easier. Where shown, low
floor buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated space for wheelchairs and
pushchairs inside the bus. 

The bus operator will always try to provide easy access services where these services are
scheduled to run. In case of difficulty, please contact the bus operator.

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available in
the following places:
• Web site
• Bus Station poster
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus
numbers and the days of the week.

Main stops on the route are listed on the left.
Each journey reads down the page.
Where no time is shown against a particular
stop, the bus does not stop there on
that journey.
Check any symbols which are shown and the
meanings at the bottom of the page.
A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four
figures. The first two are
the hour and the last
two are the minutes.

Examples:
0921 is 21 minutes past 9am
2148 is 48 minutes past 9pm

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for
use on their own buses. For travel on any
service in the County, use System One
tickets, including DaySaver.
GMPTE Travelshops provide tickets,
information and journey planning advice
on buses, trains and trams for work
and pleasure.

Opening times of GMPTE Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Hyde Bus Station
Mon to Sat 8.30am to 1.15pm and 2pm to 4pm

Sunday* Closed
*Including public holidays



Glossop — Gamesley — Broadbottom — Hyde 202
Glossop — Gamesley — Broadbottom — Hattersley — Backbower — Hyde 341
Mondays to Saturdays

Bus number 202 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
NS NS S NS S

Glossop, Market Hall B 0729 0740 0745 0840 0845 0941 1641 1741 1805 1835 1935 2005 2135 2205 2325
Simmondley, Werneth Road 0947 1647 1747
Gamesley, Hollins Lane 0739 0750 0755 0850 0855 0954 1654 1754 1815 1845 1945 2015 2145 2215 2335
Charlesworth, George and Dragon 0744 0755 0800 0855 0900 0959 1659 1759 1819 t t 2019 t 2219 2339
Broadbottom, Train Station B 0750 0801 0806 0901 0906 1005 1705 1805 1825 2025 2225 2345
Mottram, Junction Inn 0805 and 1828 2028 2228 2348
Mottram, Pack Horse 0811 0811 0911 0911 1010 every 1710 1810
Hattersley, Waterside Court 0818 0818 0918 0918 1017 hour 1717
Hattersley, Chapman Arms B 0823 0823 0923 0923 1022 until 1722
Godley, Train Station B 0815 1835 2035 2235 2355
Backbower, Grange Road South 0829 0829 0929 0929 1028 1728
Hyde Hospital 0830 0830 0930 0930 1029 1729
Walker Fold 0832 0832 0932 0932 1031 1731
Hyde, Bus Station OB 0821 0837 0837 0937 0937 1035 1735 1841 2041 2241 0001

Sundays and Public HolidaysQ

Bus number 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
Glossop, Market Hall B 0905 1705 1735 1805 1935 2005 2135 2205 2325
Gamesley, Hollins Lane 0915 and 1715 1745 1815 1945 2015 2145 2215 2335
Charlesworth, George and Dragon 0919 every 1719 t 1819 t 2019 t 2219 2339
Broadbottom, Train Station 0925 hour 1725 1825 2025 2225 2345
Mottram, Junction Inn 0928 until 1728 1828 2028 2228 2348
Godley, Train Station 0935 1735 1835 2035 2235 2355
Hyde, Bus StationOB 0941 1741 1841 2041 2241 0001

Buses 202 and 341 are run with the financial support of Greater Manchester Integrated Transport Authority and Derbyshire County Council.
NS – Not Saturdays.
S – Saturdays only.
t – Continues to Melandra Castle Road/Glossop Road arriving 2 minutes later.
Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please ring 0871 200 22 33.
Connection points:O – Bus B – Train
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– Hail and ride:
 the bus will pick up/
 set down wherever
 it is safe to do so
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 main connection point
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– Hospital
– Terminus202

Printed on paper made using pulp from fully sustainable,
responsibly managed forestation, which is bleached without
using elemental chlorine. It has been awarded the Nordic Swan
certificate, complying with stringent controls of production
processes, effluent discharge and environmental impact.

O Bus: Hyde bus station
B Train: Glossop train station

Godley train station
Broadbottom train station
Hattersley train station
Hyde Central train station

Speedwellbus
C/O JG Winterbottom
Raglan Street 
Hyde 
SK14 2DX
Telephone 0161 367 8588

202 341
Route plan for bus numbers

Buses run by

Connection points

!
GMPTE uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of information
published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner.
In no event will GMPTE be liable for any loss that may arise from this
information being inaccurate.

©100022610 GMPTE 2009
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Hyde — Broadbottom — Gamesley — Glossop 202
Hyde — Backbower — Mottram — Broadbottom — Gamesley — Glossop 341
Mondays to Saturdays

Bus number 341 341 341 341 341 341 341 202 202 202 202 202
NS NS S

Hyde, Bus Station OB 0841 1641 1743 1849 2049 2249
Walker Fold 0844 1644 1746
Hyde Hospital 0846 1646 1748
Backbower, Grange Road South 0847 1647 1749
Godley, Train Station B and 1855 2055 2255
Hattersley, Chapman Arms B 0853 every 1653 1755
Hattersley, Waterside Court 0858 hour 1658 1800
Mottram, Pack Horse 0712 0734 0904 until 1704 1806
Mottram, Junction Inn 1902 2102 2302
Broadbottom, Train Station B 0715 0737 0907 1707 1809 1905 2105 2305
Charlesworth, George and Dragon 0721 0743 s s 0913 1713 1815 1911 s 2111 s 2311
Gamesley, Hollins Lane 0728 0750 0750 0815 0920 1720 1822 1915 1945 2115 2145 2315
Simmondley, Werneth Road 0927 1727
Glossop, Henry Street B 0738 0800 0800 0825 0935 1735 1832 1925 1955 2125 2155 2325

Sundays and Public HolidaysQ

Bus number 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
Hyde, Bus StationOB 0919 1049 1649 1849 2049 2249
Godley, Train Station B 0925 1055 and 1655 1855 2055 2255
Mottram, Junction Inn 0932 1102 every 1702 1902 2102 2302
Broadbottom, Train Station B 0935 1105 hour 1705 1905 2105 2305
Charlesworth, George and Dragon 0941 1111 until 1711 s 1911 s 2111 s 2311
Gamesley, Hollins Lane 0945 1115 1715 1745 1915 1945 2115 2145 2315
Glossop, Henry Street B 0955 1125 1725 1755 1925 1955 2125 2155 2325

Buses 202 and 341 are run with the financial support of Greater Manchester Integrated Transport Authority and Derbyshire County Council.
s – Starts from Cottage Lane/Glossop Road 3 minutes earlier.
Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please ring 0871 200 22 33.
NS – Not Saturdays.
S – Saturdays only.
Connection points:O – Bus B – Train



Hyde — Backbower — Gee Cross Circular 342
Mondays to Saturdays
Hyde, Bus Station OB 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625
Walker Fold 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631
Hyde Hospital 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634
Backbower, Grange Road South 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636
Grosvenor Crescent 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644
Hyde, Bus Station OB 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650

Hyde — Gee Cross — Backbower Circular 344
Mondays to Saturdays
Hyde, Bus Station OB 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555
Grosvenor Crescent 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601
Backbower, Grange Road South 0911 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608
Hyde Hospital 0914 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611
Walker Fold 0917 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614
Hyde, Bus Station OB 0923 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620

Buses 342 and 344 do not run on Sundays or Public Holidays.
Buses 342 and 344 are run with the financial support of Greater Manchester Integrated Transport Authority.
Connection points:O – Bus B – Train


